
Vilamul Copolymer Emulsions & Acrylic Polymers

10rpm 50rpm

VILAMUL 
REF. NO. SOLIDS

VISCOSITY 
10RPM

(mPas, Brookfield RV#3)

POLYMER 
TYPE

VISCOSITY 
50RPM pH S.G. MFFT °C T.G. °C

°C°C
pHi

STABILISED

VA / 
Acrylate

VA / 
Acrylate

VA / 
Acrylate

VA / 
Acrylate

VA / Veova 
/ Acrylate

099

101

124

395

605

Colloid /
Surfactant

Colloid /
Surfactant

Colloid /
Surfactant

Colloid /
Surfactant

Colloid /
Surfactant

51.5 
- 53.5

54 - 56

55.5 
- 57.5

54 - 56

51.5  
- 53.5

250  
- 1000

1000  
- 3000

2000  
- 5000

2000  
- 5000

1500  
- 3000

100  
- 750

400  
- 1300

700 
- 1600

700 
- 1600

500  
- 1500

4.2 - 5.2

4.0 - 6.0

4.2 - 5.2

4.2 - 5.2

4.2 - 5.2

1.06

1.07

1.07

1.07

1.06

8 - 10

10 - 11

0

11 - 12

9 - 11

14.5

19.5

5.5

21.5

14.8

Vinyl Acetate Copolymor Emulsions

10rpm 50rpm

VILACRYL 
REF. NO. SOLIDS

VISCOSITY 
10RPM

(mPas, Brookfield RV#3)

POLYMER 
TYPE

VISCOSITY 
50RPM pH S.G. MFFT °C T.G. °C

°C°C
pHi

STABILISED

Acrylic

Acrylic

800

1000

Colloid /
Surfactant

Colloid /
Surfactant

47 - 49

47 - 49

50 - 1000

50 - 1000

50 - 500

50 - 500

7.0 - 9.0

7.0 - 9.0

1.04

1.04

0 - 5

29

-3.5

36

Acrylic Polymers

%

%

For more information:
+44(0)1204 388800
enquiries@vilresins.co.uk
vilresins.co.uk


